NAME

HIGH
SCHOOL

COLLEGE

COACHING YEAR(S)

1977-83
1984
1984

1985-89

1990-92

1993-94

1995-02
2004

2005-07

2007-10

2011-12

2013-2019

HONORS

2020 IFCA STATE CLINIC

BILL LYNCH, RETIRED HC

DEPAUW UNIVERSITY
BILL LYNCH SCHOOL DEPAUW
E-MAIL ADDRESS CELL
INDPLS CHATARD GRAD. 1972
YEAR
SPORTS LETTERS HONORS
FOOTBALL
BASKETBALL
TRACK
BUTLER BS/BA YR
MS/MA YR
SPORTS LETTERS HONORS
FOOTBALL 4
BASKETBALL 3
SCHOOL POS HONORS
BUTLER ASST
NORTHERN ILLINOIS oC
ORLANDO RENEGADES - USFL QB
BUTLER HC
BALL STATE oC
9] QB
BALL STATE HC
DEPAUW HC
V) oC
1) HC
BUTLER ASSOC AD
DEPAUW HC

3 TIME CONFERENCE MVP QB AT BUTLER
LED NATION IN PASSING PERCENTAC 2012

1975

BASKETBALL CAPTAIN AT BUTLER

HELD LARRY BIRD TO 42 POINTS

FAMILY

WIFE

LINDA

DAUGHTERS

KELLY

GRANDKIDS SOON TO BE 17

SONS
BILLY
JOEY

KEVIN

812 679-812:

43 YRS






