2020 IFCA STATE CLINIC

BILL LYNCH, RETIRED HC DEPAUW UNIVERSITY

NAME BILL LYNCH SCHOOL DEPAUW

E-MAIL ADDRESS CELL 812 679-812!

HIGH INDPLS CHATARD GRAD. 1972

SCHOOL YEAR

<u>SPORTS</u> <u>LETTERS</u> <u>HONORS</u>

FOOTBALL BASKETBALL TRACK

COLLEGE BUTLER BS/BA YR

MS/MA YR

<u>SPORTS</u> <u>LETTERS</u> <u>HONORS</u>

FOOTBALL 4
BASKETBALL 3

COACHING	YEAR(S)	SCHOOL	POS	<u>HONORS</u>	
1977-83		BUTLER	ASST		
1984		NORTHERN ILLINOIS	OC		
1984		ORLANDO RENEGADES - US	FL QB		
1985-89		BUTLER	HC		
1990-92		BALL STATE	OC		
1993-94		IU	QB		
1995-02		BALL STATE	HC		
2004		DEPAUW	HC		
2005-07		IU	OC		
2007-10		IU	HC		
2011-12		BUTLER	ASSOC	AD	
2013-2019		DEPAUW	HC	43 Y	RS

HONORS '4

3 TIME CONFERENCE MVP QB AT BUTLER

1975 LED NATION IN PASSING PERCENTAG 2012

BASKETBALL CAPTAIN AT BUTLER HELD LARRY BIRD TO 42 POINTS

FAMILY WIFE LINDA **GRANDKIDS** SOON TO BE 17

DAUGHTERS SONS BILLY

JOEY KEVIN